August 17, 1999

## Via UPS

300002364533--7 -08/19/99-01062-012 \*\*\*\*105.00 \*\*\*\*105.00

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: A99000000955

Attn: Limited Partnership Section

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is a Certificate of Amendment for Security First Title Partners of Indian River, Ltd., and a check for \$105 for the filing fee and a certified copy of the amendment. The contact person and name and address of the person to whom the acknowledgment should be sent to is:

Alan S. Greber, President of the General Partner The Security First Title Affiliates, Inc. 1715 N. Westshore Boulevard, Suite #990 Tampa, FL 33607 Telephone (813) 282-8414

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Alan S. Greber

ASG/jp

Attachment

7 15 N. WESTSHORE BLVD. • SUITE 990 • TAMPA, FLORI

• TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

<u>Security</u>	<u>First Title Part</u>	tners of India	<u>an River, Ltd</u>	•
			A99-9	55
	(Insert name currently on file	with Florida Dept. of State)		
Pursuant to the provisions of se	ection 620.109, Florida Stat	utes, this Florida limite	d partnership, whose c	ertificate
was filed with the Florida Dept	t. of State on	9, 1999	, adopts the fol	llowing
certificate of amendment to its	certificate of limited partne	ership.		
FIRST: Amendment(s): (indi	cate article number(s) bein	g amended, added, or de	eleted)	
Article I shall	be amended to Se of the Treasure		Title Partner	rs 🚡 📑
Article III shal	l be amended to 495 22nd Place Vero Beach, FL		ace of busines	ss at:
SECOND: This certificate of a of State.	amendment shall be effectiv	ve at the time of its filir	ng with the Florida Dep	partment
THIRD: Signature(s) Signature of current general par	alans	<u>Jube</u> er, President	of General Pa	artner
Signature(s) of new general par	tner(s), if applicable:			
		<del> </del>		